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1

2

3

4

Registered Quarter Horse yearling, 2-yr-old and 3-yr-old mares, 8 - 18

Registered Quarter Horse 4-yr-old and older mares, 8 - 18

Registered Quarter Horse broodmares, 8 - 18

Registered Quarter Horse yearlings,2-yr-old and 3-year-old geldings, 8 - 
18

1

2

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

11

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

1

2

3

4

5

Algee, Wren

Thurman, Gavin

Algee, Abigail

Carpenter, Noah

Hussey, Hanna

Garrett, Hunter

Carwile, Bailey

GLISSON, ERIK

Stroupe, Tori

Culpepper, Dalton

Cremeen, Charlie

Horton, Haley

Broadus, Brianna

Hussey, Hanna

Algee, Wren

Nail, Johnna

Belue, Dakota

Harveston, Gracie

Dye, Tristan

Nivens, Skyla

Hussey, Hanna

GLISSON, ERIK

Smith, Carly

Booth, Emma

Bain, Dustin

Simpson

Lamar

Simpson

Tishomingo

Lee

Tippah

Montgomery

Tippah

Lee

Rankin

Washington

Bolivar

Pearl River

Lee

Simpson

Scott

Lee

Pearl River

Lee

DeSoto

Lee

Tippah

Neshoba

Lamar

Prentiss

 - Sweet Lucys Darling

 - Cool Skippin Diva

 - Simplyatease

 - Sterling Sugar Lena

 - Spirited Affection

 - DBH Pretty Ada

 - Lenas Pure Wrangler

 - OOPS I MADEIT

 - Zipped Full of Grace

 - A Winding Road

 - Pez

 - Ziploose N Fancy Me

 - Little Dimpo Blacky

 - Kidnight Rose

 - MEA Fancy Array

 - Lady Anna Par

 - Simply Hot Pro

 - Indian Remedy

 - Miss Red Splash

 - Our Hidden Hotrodder

 - GOLD ON GOLD SPIRIT

 - Tardys Moon Shine

 - FG Fellas Testin U

 - Lil Gunsmoke Playboy

 - Jack

-

-

-

-

19

111

22

436

446

317

291

422

454

6

302

269

125

443

20

64

458

127

333

235

448

421

186

95

431

1

1

1

1

Day

Day

Day

Day

Number Shown:

Number Shown:

Number Shown:

Number Shown:

2

11

7

5
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5

6

7

Registered Quarter Horse 4-year-old and older geldings, 8 - 18

Grade Western (over 52 in) mares, 8 - 18

Grade Western (over 52 in) broodmares, 8 - 18

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

11

12

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

11

12

1

2

3

4

5

6

Garrett, Hunter

Slocum, Adeline

Noblin-Laminack, Skylar

Hussey, Hanna

Stringer, Mason

Wasson, Emily

Roark, Liz

Bostic, Deanna

Alford, Madison

Ford, Kaylee

Odom, Pacen

Browning, Swayze

Cremeen, Charlie

Moody, Joseph

Beckwith, Joeley

Nickles, Colten

Moody, Avery

Duthu, Abilgail

Roberts, Jodilyn

Donovan, Kristin

Penton, Hanna

Nail, Johnna

Holcomb, Rheanna

Smith, Mercy

Moss, Casey

Lewis, Riley

Price, Kolton

Culpepper, Dalton

Bentz, Lydia

Holcomb, Tessa

Tippah

Tate

Hinds

Lee

Jasper

Madison

Yalobusha

Rankin

Neshoba

Tate

Perry

Union

Washington

Union

Montgomery

Scott

Union

Washington

Greene

Lee

Pearl River

Scott

Stone

Lamar

Yalobusha

Stone

Hinds

Rankin

Stone

Stone

 - JMK Superpowered

 - Docs Shifty Riddle

 - Edens CK Kid

 - HERGOT RODDERABILITY

 - PCI Western

 - Zips Vindicated Pro

 - Must Be Rusty

 - Emotionally Invested

 - George W I Am

 - Heza Skippin Jack

 - Texas Four Ike

 - Pros Skipa Star

 - Blue Jeans

 - Abby

 - Dixie

 - Prissey

 - Pat

 - Spirit

 - Precious

 - Pretty Girl

 - Freckles

 - Sugar

 - Barretta

 - Rayne

 - T.J.

 - Liza Jane

 - Bella

 - Belle

 - Lady

 - Sugar

-

-

-

316

226

77

449

163

32

209

16

187

221

142

366

240

367

266

41

369

198

178

332

133

63

182

108

193

114

88

4

143

180

1

1

1

Day

Day

Day

Number Shown:

Number Shown:

Number Shown:

14

12

6
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8

9

10

13

Grade Western (over 52 in) geldings, 8 - 18

Registered Paint mares, 8 - 18

Registered Paint geldings, 8 - 18

Open Miniature mares, 8 - 18

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

11

1

2

3

4

5

6

1

2

3

4

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

11

Belue, Dakota

Odom, Pacen

Moody, Avery

Turner, Marlee

Thompson, Hailey

Sheppard, Sloane

Moody, Joseph

Williams, Katie

Conner, Jillian

Twiner, Lindsey

Holcomb, Rheanna

Algee, Abigail

Booth, Emma

McRaney, Katie

Martin, Daniel

VANDERLINDE, MARY

Mayhall, Alyssa

Martin, Daniel

Mitchell, Sarah

Gillespie, Allie

Lindsey, Addison

Hussey, Hanna

Meyers, Tyler

Garrett, Hunter

Bridgers, Allen Thomas

Algee, Wren

Weldon, Major

Clark, Alden

Thornton, August

McCardle, Levi

Howell, Kristen

Brooks, Bentley

Lee

Perry

Union

Alcorn

Lamar

Montgomery

Union

Montgomery

Montgomery

Yazoo

Stone

Simpson

Lamar

Rankin

Pontotoc

Jackson

George

Pontotoc

Alcorn

Lee

Scott

Lee

Tate

Tippah

Tippah

Simpson

Lafayette

Tate

Hinds

Jasper

Lee

Jasper

 - Superfly

 - Dash

 - Boss

 - Jake

 - Oreo

 - Chance

 - Leo

 - Bandito

 - Gunner

 - Trooper

 - Sullie

 - Tradestar

 - Secretary Bella Slew

 - Zip Made You Look

 - Preeminence Issue

 - American Foxy Lady

 - Sticky Catch

 - Aces Proposal

 - Mr Rowdy TNT

 - Sunshine Circle

 - Docs Fancy Ace

 - Mini Wonder's Morning Glory

 - Baby Doll

 - Magnolia Ridge's Baby Doll

 - Magnolia Ridge Chips Debutante

 - Shine

 - Snickers

 - Little Mama

 - Rhinestone

 - Cowgirl

 - Coco

 - Cookie

-

-

-

-

457

118

368

346

109

282

373

287

279

68

183

23

96

15

300

170

152

372

410

334

38

442

247

314

419

48

381

244

91

162

340

155

1

1

1

1

Day

Day

Day

Day

Number Shown:

Number Shown:

Number Shown:

Number Shown:

11

6

4

11
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14

15

16

17

Open Miniature geldings, 8 - 18

Saddle and Gaited mares, 8 - 18

Saddle and Gaited geldings, 8 - 18

Pony mares (48 in and under), Jr. 8-13, 8 - 13

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

1

2

3

4

5

Garrett, Hunter

Kitchens, Morgan

Hussey, Hanna

CLEMMER, SAVANNAH

Bridgers, Allen Thomas

Hatton, Lee

Hatton, Elle

Mayhall, Alyssa

Lofton, Deanna

Cooley, Sarah

CLEMMER, SAVANNAH

Collins, Will

Howell, Kristen

Cremeen, Charlie

Garrett, Hunter

Repult, Mary Carver

Williams, Davi Jo

Hussey, Hanna

Yawn, Lily

McCrory, Kirven

Collins, Will

Lofton, Deanna

Wade, Brittany

Stringer, Mason

Thompson, Myra

Barnett, Hayden

Swords, Owen Grace

Manning, Kennedy

Tippah

Jones

Lee

Tippah

Tippah

Tate

Tate

George

Tate

DeSoto

Tippah

Lee

Lee

Washington

Tippah

Lee

Lee

Lee

Bolivar

Montgomery

Lee

Tate

Tate

Jasper

Oktibbeha

Calhoun

Union

Rankin

 - Pecan grove Cuttys Infinity

 - Legend

 - Storm

 - Stormy

 - Bucky

 - Micah

 - Little Man

 - Juicy Couture

 - Armed's Black Magic Woman

 - Swing Sweet Chariot

 - Stitch

 - Maild By Wolf

 - Dixie

 - Dixie

 - Hansel

 - High Delta Cotton

 - Oreo Cookie Delight

 - Wilson

 - Fred

 - Patches

 - Warrior's Stormy Night

 - I'm Taking A Chance

 - T. Bird's El Dorado

 - Fancy Nance

 - Honey Bear

 - Buttercup

 - Lady

 - Daisy

-

-

-

-

315

175

445

404

306

222

220

151

224

272

408

330

342

301

313

451

354

444

252

292

328

225

227

166

322

351

364

7

1

1

1

1

Day

Day

Day

Day

Number Shown:

Number Shown:

Number Shown:

Number Shown:

7

7

9

5
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18

19

20

21

Pony mares (over 48-52 in), Jr. 8-13, 8 - 13

Pony geldings (48 in and under), Jr. 8-13, 8 - 13

Pony geldings (over 48-52 in), Jr. 8-13, 8 - 13

Showmanship, Jr. 8-11, 8 - 11

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

1

2

3

4

5

6

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

11

12

Thornton, August

Weldon, Major

Thompson, Atley

Thompson, Myra

Laughlin, Kyleigh

Myers, Emilee

Fleming, Haley

Thornton, August

Ware, Hannah Hayes

Barnett, Hayden

Thompson, Molly

White, Kyra

Ware, Katy Kendell

Stringer, Mason

Browning, Swayze

Hatton, Elle

Blanchard, Chaislyn

McDaniel, Randon

Weldon, Major

Laird, Cammie

Ford, Kaylee

Browning, Swayze

Gillespie, Allie

Slocum, Adeline

Ware, Hannah Hayes

Bostic, Deanna

Thornton, Amelia-Ann

JOHNSON, MATTHEW

Bridgers, Allen Thomas

Ware, Katy Kendell

McDaniel, Randon

Thompson, Hailey

Hinds

Lafayette

Oktibbeha

Oktibbeha

Neshoba

Carroll

Montgomery

Hinds

Montgomery

Calhoun

Oktibbeha

Oktibbeha

Montgomery

Jasper

Union

Tate

Pearl River

Union

Lafayette

Scott

Tate

Union

Lee

Tate

Montgomery

Rankin

Lincoln

Tippah

Tippah

Montgomery

Union

Lamar

 - Sassafras

 - Prissy

 - Black Beauty

 - Buttercup

 - Princess Leah

 - Margie

 - Dixie

 - Catlow

 - Sundance

 - Petie

 - Jethro

 - Champ

 - Midnight

 - Cutter

 - Dexter

 - Buck

 - Trigger

 - Trip

 - Yogi

 - Jelly Bean

 - Heza Skippin Jack

 - Pros Skipa Star

 - Sunshine Circle

 - Docs Shifty Riddle

 - Sundance

 - Emotionally Invested

 - Debtonators Bunny

 - Fantacierra

 - Dottie

 - Midnight

 - Sheza Ranger Girl

 - Bailey

-

-

-

-

90

380

323

321

184

254

268

89

276

350

324

325

274

164

365

219

124

417

378

40

221

366

334

226

276

16

51

423

305

274

379

110

1

1

1

1

Day

Day

Day

Day

Number Shown:

Number Shown:

Number Shown:

Number Shown:

7

6

7

14
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22

23

24

25

Showmanship, Jr. 12-13, 12 - 13

Showmanship, Jr. 14-15, 14 - 15

Showmanship, Sr. 16-18, 16 - 18

Saddle and Gaited Showmanship, Jr. 8-13, 8 - 13

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

1

2

3

4

5

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

11

12

1

2

3

4

Dye, Tristan

Alpe, Lillee

Johnson, Camryn

Noblin-Laminack, Skylar

Thompson, Myra

Greene, Sierra

Crowsey, Sarah

Manning, Kennedy

Carpenter, Noah

Hussey, Hanna

Moody, Hope

Meyers, Tyler

Sheppard, Sloane

Twiner, Lindsey

Alford, Madison

Stroupe, Tori

Moss, Casey

Lacy, Austin

Wasson, Emily

Roark, Liz

Nivens, Skyla

Thompson, Millie

Alpe, Logan

Conner, Jillian

McRaney, Katie

Crenshaw, Hannah

Williams, Davi Jo

CLEMMER, SAVANNAH

McCrory, Kirven

Wade, Brittany

Lee

Oktibbeha

Walthall

Hinds

Oktibbeha

Lamar

Lamar

Rankin

Tishomingo

Lee

Lee

Tate

Montgomery

Yazoo

Neshoba

Lee

Yalobusha

Union

Madison

Yalobusha

DeSoto

Oktibbeha

Oktibbeha

Montgomery

Rankin

Lamar

Lee

Tippah

Montgomery

Tate

 - Miss Red Splash

 - Lady

 - Big N Vestment

 - Edens CK Kid

 - Buttercup

 - Let the Good Times Flow

 - Hobo

 - Zans Melody Bar

 - Sterling Sugar Lena

 - HERGOT RODDERABILITY

 - Sqyaws Indian Hunter

 - Holly

 - Chance

 - Leo

 - George W I Am

 - Zipped Full of Grace

 - Slo Chocolate Breeze

 - Sweet Lena Chic

 - Zips Vindicated Pro

 - Must Be Rusty

 - Make me APro

 - Sugs Dandy Pep

 - Codys Sundee Delight

 - Wishful

 - Zip Made You Look

 - KC

 - Oreo Cookie Delight

 - Stitch

 - Patches

 - T. Bird's El Dorado

-

-

-

-

333

383

65

77

321

99

98

8

436

449

307

248

282

69

187

454

194

363

32

209

234

319

382

296

15

97

354

408

292

227

1

1

1

1

Day

Day

Day

Day

Number Shown:

Number Shown:

Number Shown:

Number Shown:

9

5

12

7
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26

27

28

29

30

Saddle and Gaited Showmanship, Sr. 14-18, 14 - 18

Padded Saddle and Gaited Horse Pleasure (show walk/favorite gait), 
exhibitor 8-18, 8 - 18

Saddle Horse Pleasure (show walk/favorite gait, flat shod), Jr. 8-13, 8 - 13

Saddle Horse Pleasure (show walk/favorite gait, flat shod), Sr. 14-18, 14 - 
18

Racking Horse (flat shod), Jr. 8-13, 8 - 13

1

2

3

4

1

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

1

2

3

4

5

6

Garrett, Hunter

Repult, Mary Carver

Briggs, Emily

Collins, Will

Myers, Emilee

Cooley, Sarah

Hill, Lydia

Driskill, Fayth

Mayhall, Alyssa

Lofton, Deanna

Myers, Emilee

HALL, JAMES

Carpenter, Noah

Howell, Isabella

Howell, Kristen

Collins, Will

Cremeen, Charlie

Garrett, Hunter

Yawn, Lily

Hussey, Hanna

Billingsley, Carlon

Florian, Jennifer

HALL, JAMES

Driskill, Fayth

Lofton, Deanna

Hill, Lydia

Howell, Isabella

Myers, Emilee

Tippah

Lee

Union

Lee

Carroll

DeSoto

Lee

Lee

George

Tate

Carroll

Tippah

Tishomingo

Sunflower

Lee

Lee

Washington

Tippah

Bolivar

Lee

Tate

Washington

Tippah

Lee

Tate

Lee

Sunflower

Carroll

 - Hansel

 - High Delta Cotton

 - Lucky

 - Warrior's Stormy Night

 - Steal Vengence

 - Swing Sweet Chariot

 - Hytone's Double Deuce

 - Pepe's Stormy Night

 - Juicy Couture

 - I'm Taking A Chance

 - Pusher's Ultra Loose

 - Scout

 - Tornado Warning

 - Zeus

 - Dixie

 - Warrior's Stormy Night

 - Dixie

 - Hansel

 - Fred

 - Wilson

 - Little Man

 - Rio

 - EB's Dee Drop

 - Pepe's Stormy Night

 - I'm Taking A Chance

 - Hytone's Double Deuce

 - Zeus

 - Pusher's Ultra Loose

-

-

-

-

-

313

451

362

328

253

272

337

352

151

225

255

437

345

261

342

328

301

313

252

444

173

239

401

352

225

337

261

255

1

1

1

1

1

Day

Day

Day

Day

Day

Number Shown:

Number Shown:

Number Shown:

Number Shown:

Number Shown:

4

1

9

8

6
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31

32

33

34

35

Racking Horse (flat shod), Sr. 14-18, 14 - 18

Racking Horse (open shod), exhibitors 8-18, 8 - 18

Saddle and Gaited Equitation, Jr. 8-13, 8 - 13

Saddle and Gaited Equitation, Sr. 14-18, 14 - 18

Saddle and Gaited Trail, exhibitor, 8-18, 8 - 18

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

1

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

Garrett, Hunter

Collins, Will

Cremeen, Charlie

Howell, Kristen

Hussey, Hanna

Yawn, Lily

Florian, Jennifer

Myers, Emilee

Williams, Davi Jo

Lofton, Deanna

Mayhall, Alyssa

McCrory, Kirven

CLEMMER, SAVANNAH

Carpenter, Noah

Wade, Brittany

Hussey, Hanna

Garrett, Hunter

Collins, Will

Repult, Mary Carver

Cremeen, Charlie

Howell, Kristen

Estes, Lana

Estes, Lana

Garrett, Hunter

Mayhall, Alyssa

Howell, Kristen

Collins, Will

Briggs, Emily

Repult, Mary Carver

Tippah

Lee

Washington

Lee

Lee

Bolivar

Washington

Carroll

Lee

Tate

George

Montgomery

Tippah

Tishomingo

Tate

Lee

Tippah

Lee

Lee

Washington

Lee

Union

Union

Tippah

George

Lee

Lee

Union

Lee

 - Hansel

 - Warrior's Stormy Night

 - Dixie

 - Dixie

 - Wilson

 - Fred

 - Rio

 - Steal Vengence

 - Oreo Cookie Delight

 - I'm Taking A Chance

 - Juicy Couture

 - Patches

 - Stitch

 - Tornado Warning

 - CC

 - Wilson

 - Hansel

 - Warrior's Stormy Night

 - High Delta Cotton

 - Dixie

 - Dixie

 - Blaze

 - Blaze

 - Hansel

 - Juicy Couture

 - Dixie

 - Maild By Wolf

 - Lucky

 - High Delta Cotton

-

-

-

-

-

313

328

301

342

444

252

239

253

354

225

151

292

408

345

171

444

313

328

451

301

342

359

359

313

151

342

330

362

451

1

1

1

1

1

Day

Day

Day

Day

Day

Number Shown:

Number Shown:

Number Shown:

Number Shown:

Number Shown:

7

1

8

8

10
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36

38

39

Pony Pleasure (52 in and under) (lope), Jr. 8-13, 8 - 13

Western Walk/Jog, exhibitor 8-18, 8 - 18

Western Pleasure, Jr. 8-11, 8 - 11

1

2

3

4

5

6

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

11

12

Thompson, Myra

Browning, Swayze

Weldon, Major

Williams, Davi Jo

Bridgers, Allen Thomas

Fleming, Haley

Barnett, Anna

Greene, Sierra

Algee, Wren

Johnson, Camryn

Thurman, Gavin

Nail, Johnna

Stringer, Mason

Horton, Haley

Bain, Dustin

Nester, Allison

Ford, Kaylee

Blanton, Olivia

Bostic, Deanna

Browning, Swayze

Gillespie, Allie

Locke, Adyson

Price, Kolton

Thornton, Amelia-Ann

Marble-Barrett, Gracie

Mayhall, Alyssa

Thompson, Hailey

Beckwith, Joeley

Oktibbeha

Union

Lafayette

Lee

Tippah

Montgomery

Rankin

Lamar

Simpson

Walthall

Lamar

Scott

Jasper

Bolivar

Prentiss

Montgomery

Tate

Clay

Rankin

Union

Lee

Lincoln

Hinds

Lincoln

Bolivar

George

Lamar

Montgomery

 - Buttercup

 - Dexter

 - Yogi

 - Peanut

 - Dottie

 - Dixie

 - Ima Cool Clue

 - Let the Good Times Flow

 - DQ Sheza Ace Stprm

 - Big N Vestment

 - Zippos Magic Lady

 - Sugar

 - Zip to Pinewood

 - Ziploose N Fancy Me

 - Daisy

 - Nestly

 - Heza Skippin Jack

 - RF Don't Ya Invy Me

 - Emotionally Invested

 - Pros Skipa Star

 - Sunshine Circle

 - Oreos Wilde Syn

 - Bella

 - Debtonators Bunny

 - Zippos Miss Annie

 - Sticky Catch

 - Oreo

 - Dixie

-

-

-

321

365

378

355

305

268

60

99

21

65

112

63

165

269

432

293

221

349

16

366

334

92

88

51

237

152

109

266

1

1

1

Day

Day

Day

Number Shown:

Number Shown:

Number Shown:

6

10

13
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40

41

42

43

Western Pleasure, Jr. 12-13, 12 - 13

Western Pleasure, Sr. 14-15, 14 - 15

Western Pleasure, Sr. 16-18, 16 - 18

Western Riding, exhibitor 8-18, 8 - 18

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

1

2

3

4

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

11

1

2

3

4

5

Carpenter, Noah

GLISSON, ERIK

Dye, Tristan

Alpe, Lillee

Rice, Kaylee

Crowsey, Sarah

Greene, Savannah

Beckwith, Hannah

Hussey, Hanna

Carwile, Bailey

Mitchell, Sarah

Sheppard, Sloane

Moss, Casey

Stroupe, Tori

Nivens, Skyla

Barber, Brandi

Wasson, Emily

Alpe, Logan

Alford, Madison

Belue, Dakota

Culpepper, Dalton

Thompson, Millie

Burris, Lilly

Thompson, Millie

Meyers, Tyler

Lacy, Austin

Carwile, Bailey

Moss, Casey

Tishomingo

Tippah

Lee

Oktibbeha

Montgomery

Lamar

Lamar

Montgomery

Lee

Montgomery

Alcorn

Montgomery

Yalobusha

Lee

DeSoto

Rankin

Madison

Oktibbeha

Neshoba

Lee

Rankin

Oktibbeha

Tate

Oktibbeha

Tate

Union

Montgomery

Yalobusha

 - Sterling Sugar Lena

 - OOPS I MADEIT

 - Miss Red Splash

 - Lady

 - Pepper

 - Hobo

 - Lucky

 - Joe

 - HERGOT RODDERABILITY

 - Dont Look Suprised

 - Breathless Pro

 - Chance

 - Slo Chocolate Breeze

 - Zipped Full of Grace

 - Make me APro

 - Chips In My Paint

 - Zips Vindicated Pro

 - Codys Sundee Delight

 - George W I Am

 - Superfly

 - Belle

 - Lawe Abidin Citizen

 - Nick-A-Jack

 - Sugs Dandy Pep

 - Holly

 - Sweet Lena Chic

 - Lenas Pure Wrangler

 - Joses Smokin Bullet

-

-

-

-

436

422

333

383

295

98

100

265

449

277

409

282

194

454

234

17

32

382

187

457

4

318

243

319

248

363

291

192

1

1

1

1

Day

Day

Day

Day

Number Shown:

Number Shown:

Number Shown:

Number Shown:

8

4

11

5
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44

45

46

47

48

Western Horsemanship Walk/Jog, exhibitor 8-18, 8 - 18

Western Horsemanship, Jr. 8-13, 8 - 13

Western Horsemanship, Sr. 14-18, 14 - 18

Miniature In Hand Trail, exhibitor 8-18, 8 - 18

Western Walk/Jog Trail, exhibitor 8-18, 8 - 18

1

2

3

4

5

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

11

1

2

3

4

5

1

Greene, Sierra

Johnson, Camryn

McRaney, Katie

Manning, Kennedy

Nester, Allison

Bostic, Deanna

Ford, Kaylee

Dye, Tristan

Mayhall, Alyssa

Locke, Adyson

Browning, Swayze

Alpe, Lillee

Crowsey, Sarah

Vickers, Lessie

Moss, Casey

Stroupe, Tori

Wasson, Emily

Alford, Madison

Hussey, Hanna

Barber, Brandi

Culpepper, Dalton

Thompson, Millie

Meyers, Tyler

Crenshaw, Hannah

Carwile, Bailey

Garrett, Hunter

Estes, Lana

Howell, Kristen

Burris, Lilly

Bridgers, Allen Thomas

Johnson, Camryn

Lamar

Walthall

Rankin

Rankin

Montgomery

Rankin

Tate

Lee

George

Lincoln

Union

Oktibbeha

Lamar

Chickasaw

Yalobusha

Lee

Madison

Neshoba

Lee

Rankin

Rankin

Oktibbeha

Tate

Lamar

Montgomery

Tippah

Union

Lee

Tate

Tippah

Walthall

 - Let the Good Times Flow

 - Big N Vestment

 - Zip Made You Look

 - Zans Melody Bar

 - Nestly

 - Emotionally Invested

 - Heza Skippin Jack

 - Miss Red Splash

 - Sticky Catch

 - Poco Locke

 - Pros Skipa Star

 - Lady

 - Hobo

 - Honey

 - Slo Chocolate Breeze

 - Zipped Full of Grace

 - Zips Vindicated Pro

 - George W I Am

 - HERGOT RODDERABILITY

 - Chips In My Paint

 - Belle

 - Lawe Abidin Citizen

 - Holly

 - KC

 - Dont Look Suprised

 - Pecan grove Cuttys Infinity

 - Stormy

 - Bella

 - Bit Bit

 - Dillards Silver Buckaroo

 - Big N Vestment

-

-

-

-

-

99

65

15

8

293

16

221

333

152

13

366

383

98

395

194

454

32

187

449

17

4

318

248

97

277

315

360

341

241

418

65

1

1

1

1

1

Day

Day

Day

Day

Day

Number Shown:

Number Shown:

Number Shown:

Number Shown:

Number Shown:

5

15

14

14

1
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49

50

52

53

54

Trail Class, Jr. 8-13, 8 - 13

Trail Class, Sr. 14-18, 14 - 18

Reining, Jr. 8-13, 8 - 13

Reining, Sr. 14-18, 14 - 18

Hunter Under Saddle Walk/Trot (Bridle Path Hack),exhibitor 8-18, 8 - 18

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

1

1

2

3

4

5

6

1

2

3

4

Carpenter, Noah

Crowsey, Sarah

Gillespie, Allie

Thompson, Myra

Ford, Kaylee

GLISSON, ERIK

Rice, Kaylee

Hussey, Hanna

Moss, Casey

Wasson, Emily

Stroupe, Tori

Thompson, Millie

Alford, Madison

Carwile, Bailey

Hunn, Danielle

Oaks, Emilie

Conner, Jillian

Crowsey, Sarah

Lacy, Austin

Hussey, Hanna

Moss, Casey

Meyers, Tyler

Wasson, Emily

Crenshaw, Hannah

Greene, Sierra

Manning, Kennedy

Ware, Hannah Hayes

McRaney, Katie

Tishomingo

Lamar

Lee

Oktibbeha

Tate

Tippah

Montgomery

Lee

Yalobusha

Madison

Lee

Oktibbeha

Neshoba

Montgomery

Jackson

Montgomery

Montgomery

Lamar

Union

Lee

Yalobusha

Tate

Madison

Lamar

Lamar

Rankin

Montgomery

Rankin

 - Sterling Sugar Lena

 - Hobo

 - Sunshine Circle

 - Buttercup

 - Heza Skippin Jack

 - OOPS I MADEIT

 - Pepper

 - HERGOT RODDERABILITY

 - Slo Chocolate Breeze

 - Zips Vindicated Pro

 - Zipped Full of Grace

 - Lawe Abidin Citizen

 - George W I Am

 - Dont Look Suprised

 - Rockefeller's Revenge

 - Jasmine

 - Ace

 - Hobo

 - Sweet Lena Chic

 - SLYING COWBOY

 - Joses Smokin Bullet

 - Holly

 - Zips Vindicated Pro

 - KC

 - Let the Good Times Flow

 - Zans Melody Bar

 - Sundance

 - Zip Made You Look

-

-

-

-

-

436

98

334

321

221

422

295

449

194

32

454

318

187

277

154

281

278

98

363

450

192

248

32

97

99

8

276

15

1

1

1

1

1

Day

Day

Day

Day

Day

Number Shown:

Number Shown:

Number Shown:

Number Shown:

Number Shown:

10

12

2

8

4
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55

56

57

58

59

Pony Hunter Under Saddle (Bridle Path Hack), (52 in and under) (canter), 
Jr. 8-13, 8 - 13

Hunter Under Saddle (Bridle Path Hack), Jr. 8-11, 8 - 11

Hunter Under Saddle (Bridle Path Hack), Jr. 12-13, 12 - 13

Hunter Under Saddle (Bridle Path Hack), Sr. 14-15, 14 - 15

Hunter Under Saddle (Bridle Path Hack), Sr. 16-18, 16 - 18

1

2

3

4

5

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

1

2

3

4

5

6

1

2

3

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

Browning, Swayze

Thompson, Myra

Thompson, Atley

Ware, Katy Kendell

Williams, Davi Jo

Ford, Kaylee

Gillespie, Allie

Mayhall, Alyssa

Browning, Swayze

Bostic, Deanna

Smith, Mercy

Booth, Emma

Dye, Tristan

Alpe, Lillee

VANDERLINDE, MARY

Rice, Kaylee

Crowsey, Sarah

GLISSON, ERIK

Hussey, Hanna

West, Maddie

Haynes, Katie

Roark, Liz

Moss, Casey

Stroupe, Tori

Wasson, Emily

Belue, Dakota

Alpe, Logan

Donovan, Kristin

Crenshaw, Hannah

Union

Oktibbeha

Oktibbeha

Montgomery

Lee

Tate

Lee

George

Union

Rankin

Lamar

Lamar

Lee

Oktibbeha

Jackson

Montgomery

Lamar

Tippah

Lee

Lee

Lee

Yalobusha

Yalobusha

Lee

Madison

Lee

Oktibbeha

Lee

Lamar

 - Dexter

 - Buttercup

 - Black Beauty

 - Midnight

 - Peanut

 - Heza Skippin Jack

 - Sunshine Circle

 - Sticky Catch

 - Pros Skipa Star

 - Emotionally Invested

 - Rayne

 - Secretary Bella Slew

 - Miss Red Splash

 - Lady

 - American Foxy Lady

 - Pepper

 - Hobo

 - OOPS I MADEIT

 - HERGOT RODDERABILITY

 - Zacch

 - Renada

 - Arts Sweet Surprise

 - Slo Chocolate Breeze

 - My Absolute Eli

 - Zips Vindicated Pro

 - Simply Hot Pro

 - Codys Sundee Delight

 - Squaws Indian Hunter

 - KC

-

-

-

-

-

365

321

323

274

355

221

334

152

366

16

108

96

333

383

170

295

98

422

449

455

336

210

194

453

32

458

382

384

97

1

1

1

1

1

Day

Day

Day

Day

Day

Number Shown:

Number Shown:

Number Shown:

Number Shown:

Number Shown:

5

7

6

3

8



Class Placings

06/25/2016  02:53:54 PM Page 14 of 26

60

61

62

63

Hunt Seat Equitation Walk/Trot, exhibitor 8-18, 8 - 18

Hunt Seat Equitation, Jr. 8-13, 8 - 13

Hunt Seat Equitation, Sr. 14-18, 14 - 18

Miniature In Hand Over Fences, exhibitor 8-18, 8 - 18

1

2

3

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

11

12

1

2

3

4

5

6

Greene, Sierra

McRaney, Katie

Manning, Kennedy

Mayhall, Alyssa

Thompson, Myra

Ford, Kaylee

Crowsey, Sarah

Gillespie, Allie

VANDERLINDE, MARY

Alpe, Lillee

Browning, Swayze

Ware, Katy Kendell

Bostic, Deanna

Moss, Casey

Hussey, Hanna

Wasson, Emily

Belue, Dakota

Roark, Liz

Alpe, Logan

Conner, Jillian

West, Maddie

Williams, Katie

Hunn, Danielle

Stroupe, Tori

Crenshaw, Hannah

Howell, Kristen

Garrett, Hunter

Bridgers, Allen Thomas

Hussey, Hanna

Estes, Lana

Rice, Kaylee

Lamar

Rankin

Rankin

George

Oktibbeha

Tate

Lamar

Lee

Jackson

Oktibbeha

Union

Montgomery

Rankin

Yalobusha

Lee

Madison

Lee

Yalobusha

Oktibbeha

Montgomery

Lee

Montgomery

Jackson

Lee

Lamar

Lee

Tippah

Tippah

Lee

Union

Montgomery

 - Let the Good Times Flow

 - Zip Made You Look

 - Zans Melody Bar

 - Sticky Catch

 - Buttercup

 - Heza Skippin Jack

 - Hobo

 - Sunshine Circle

 - American Foxy Lady

 - Lady

 - Pros Skipa Star

 - Midnight

 - Emotionally Invested

 - Slo Chocolate Breeze

 - HERGOT RODDERABILITY

 - Zips Vindicated Pro

 - Simply Hot Pro

 - Arts Sweet Surprise

 - Codys Sundee Delight

 - Wishful

 - Zacch

 - CR Handsome Man/ Rico

 - Rockefeller's Revenge

 - My Absolute Eli

 - KC

 - Bella

 - Pecan grove Cuttys Infinity

 - Dillards Silver Buckaroo

 - Storm

 - Twilight

 - Sugar Legs

-

-

-

-

99

15

8

152

321

221

98

334

170

383

366

274

16

194

449

32

458

210

382

296

455

286

154

453

97

341

315

418

445

361

294

1

1

1

1

Day

Day

Day

Day

Number Shown:

Number Shown:

Number Shown:

Number Shown:

3

10

12

10
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64

65

66

67

68

69

Cross Rails, exhibitor 8-18, 8 - 18

Working Hunter, exhibitor 8-18, 8 - 18

Equitation Over Fences, exhibitor 8-18, 8 - 18

Open Jumping, exhibitor 8-18, 8 - 18

Introductory Dressage, Walk/Trot (No Canter), exhibitor 8-18, 8 - 18

Dressage, Jr. 8-13, 8 - 13

1

2

3

4

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

1

2

1

1

2

3

Rowlen, Kathrine

Williams, Katie

Thompson, Atley

Martinek, C. J.

Haynes, Katie

West, Maddie

VANDERLINDE, MARY

Hunn, Danielle

Donovan, Kristin

Mayhall, Alyssa

Bennett, Madelyn

Hawkins, Riley

Estes, Lana

VANDERLINDE, MARY

Hunn, Danielle

Haynes, Katie

West, Maddie

Estes, Lana

Crowley, Justin

Bennett, Madelyn

VANDERLINDE, MARY

Hunn, Danielle

McRaney, Katie

Mayhall, Alyssa

Gillespie, Allie

Hawkins, Riley

Calhoun

Montgomery

Oktibbeha

Washington

Lee

Lee

Jackson

Jackson

Lee

George

Madison

Lee

Union

Jackson

Jackson

Lee

Lee

Union

Calhoun

Madison

Jackson

Jackson

Rankin

George

Lee

Lee

 - Pinkerton

 - Shiftys Olena/ Echo

 - Black Beauty

 - Grand Slam

 - Renada

 - Zacch

 - American Foxy Lady

 - Rockefeller's Revenge

 - Pretty Girl

 - Sticky Catch

 - Flash

 - Bruce

 - Apache

 - American Foxy Lady

 - Rockefeller's Revenge

 - Renada

 - Zacch

 - Apache

 - MSU Total Aces

 - Flash

 - American Foxy Lady

 - Rockefeller's Revenge

 - Zip Made You Look

 - Sticky Catch

 - Sunshine Circle

 - Bruce

-

-

-

-

-

-

399

285

323

197

336

455

170

154

332

152

29

335

358

170

154

336

455

358

400

29

170

154

15

152

334

335

1

1

1

1

1

1

Day

Day

Day

Day

Day

Day

Number Shown:

Number Shown:

Number Shown:

Number Shown:

Number Shown:

Number Shown:

5

11

10

5

1

3
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70

71

72

Dressage, Sr. 14-18, 14 - 18

Pole Bending - Pony (48 in and under), Jr. 8-13, 8 - 13

Pole Bending - Pony (over 48-52 in), Jr. 8-13, 8 - 13

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

1

2

3

4

5

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

West, Maddie

Hussey, Hanna

Haynes, Katie

Wasson, Emily

Conner, Jillian

Sweet, Cori

Mitchell, Sarah

Thompson, Myra

McDaniel, Randon

Tucker, Brianna

Freely, Cory

Ware, Katy Kendell

Weldon, Major

Hill, Lydia

Williams, Davi Jo

Odom, Pacen

Fleming, Haley

McDaniel, Randon

Price, Kolton

Howard, Gabe

Laird, Cammie

Myers, Emilee

Lee

Lee

Lee

Madison

Montgomery

George

Alcorn

Oktibbeha

Union

Rankin

Oktibbeha

Montgomery

Lafayette

Lee

Lee

Perry

Montgomery

Union

Hinds

Newton

Scott

Carroll

 - Zacch

 - HERGOT RODDERABILITY

 - Renada

 - Zips Vindicated Pro

 - Wishful

 - LS Go Jo Win

 - Breathless Pro

 - Honey Bear

 - Oompa

 - Buckshot

 - Cocoa

 - Midnight

 - Prissy

 - Bit

 - Peanut

 - Smokey

 - Dixie

 - Trip

 - Sam

 - Bam Bam

 - Jelly Bean

 - Margie

-

-

-

455

449

336

32

296

149

409

322

416

49

406

274

380

339

355

119

268

417

87

121

40

254

1

1

1

Day

Day

Day

Number Shown:

Number Shown:

Number Shown:

8

6

12
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73

74

Pole Bending - (over 52 in), Jr. 8-11, 8 - 11

Pole Bending - (over 52 in), Jr. 12-13, 12 - 13

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

11

12

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

11

12

Reed-Wood, Mackenzie

Shurden, Taylor

Roberts, Jodilyn

Campbell, Alysia

Woodham, Kaylee

Ashley, Ada

Kyle, Alyssa

Smith, Kathryn

Uzel, Kaleigh

Vickers, Owen

Daigle, Emily

Clayton, Sinatra

Rice, Kaylee

VANDERLINDE, MARY

Kurts, Bella

Roark, Abigayle

Mangum, Meredith

Holcomb, Tessa

Barber, Peyton

Vickers, Gracie

Vandevere, Jewell

Irons, Teren

Willcutt, Macy

King, McKinley

Chickasaw

Montgomery

Greene

Pearl River

Copiah

Wilkinson

Lee

Pike

Pearl River

Chickasaw

Lincoln

Holmes

Montgomery

Jackson

Bolivar

Yalobusha

Simpson

Stone

Pearl River

Chickasaw

Yazoo

Neshoba

Lowndes

Alcorn

 - Slider

 - Ocheeta Lena

 - Precious

 - Tuesday

 - Sugar

 - Jets Flaming Dove "Cornbread"

 - Ginger

 - Rocket

 - A Rare Viking

 - California

 - Watch Patty Joe

 - Golden Bars

 - Teddy Bear

 - American Foxy Lady

 - Heza Real Easybreeze

 - H S Hollywood Major

 - Drifter

 - Who Me?

 - Bubbasbaby Dot

 - King Rojos Fancy

 - Rascal Flatsking

 - ShyAnn

 - Prince

 - Holly Gold Quixote

-

-

388

229

178

126

45

50

353

36

135

396

54

256

228

170

191

208

79

181

123

386

67

185

435

411

1

1

Day

Day

Number Shown:

Number Shown:

24

18
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75

76

77

Pole Bending - (over 52 in), Sr. 14-15, 14 - 15

Pole Bending - (over 52 in), Sr. 16-18, 16 - 18

Barrel Racing - Pony (48 in and under), Jr. 8-13, 8 - 13

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

11

12

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

11

12

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

Hussey, Hanna

Booth, Erin

Freely, Colby

Rayborn, Ava

McCaskill, Janawa

Ruth, Macy

Abrams, Shelby

Moody, Hope

Broadus, Brianna

Tutor, Jessica

Moody, Avery

Lee, Maloree

Aycock, Jessica

Culpepper, Dalton

Rayborn, Joci

Cowart, Jason

Crenshaw, Hannah

Garrett, Hunter

Bentz, Lydia

Burris, Lilly

Holcomb, Rheanna

Kirby, Rheanna

Moss, Casey

Trinkner, Kalee

Ware, Katy Kendell

Thompson, Myra

Howell, Isabella

Tucker, Brianna

Freely, Cory

McDaniel, Randon

Howard, Gabe

Lee

Lamar

Oktibbeha

Lamar

Holmes

Pontotoc

Chickasaw

Lee

Pearl River

Washington

Union

Lamar

Rankin

Rankin

Lamar

Perry

Lamar

Tippah

Stone

Tate

Stone

Pontotoc

Yalobusha

Rankin

Montgomery

Oktibbeha

Sunflower

Rankin

Oktibbeha

Union

Newton

 - Scarletts Express

 - Bonanzas Neon Moon

 - Sadies French King

 - Cody

 - Rodger

 - Poco March Star

 - El Pecos Peppy

 - Ginger

 - Little Dimpo Blacky

 - Peaches

 - Boss

 - Starshot

 - Chances Starbrite

 - Charlie

 - Lucy

 - Epic

 - KC

 - The Big Queen

 - Missy

 - Bows Doc Lena

 - Sugar

 - Sophie

 - T.J.

 - Happy To Dash

 - Midnight

 - Honey Bear

 - Cannon

 - Buckshot

 - Cocoa

 - Oompa

 - Callie

-

-

-

447

94

405

107

205

297

394

308

125

303

368

104

14

3

106

122

97

312

141

242

148

299

193

55

274

322

217

49

406

416

120

1

1

1

Day

Day

Day

Number Shown:

Number Shown:

Number Shown:

18

19

7
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78

79

Barrel Racing - Pony (over 48 - 52 in), Jr. 8-13, 8 - 13

Barrel Racing (over 52 in), Jr. 8-11, 8 - 11

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

11

12

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

11

12

Weldon, Major

Alexander, Sarah-Kathryn

Mangum, Meredith

Howard, Gabe

Vandevere, Garrett

Thompson, Atley

Trotter, Katelyn

Price, Kolton

Hill, Lydia

Odom, Pacen

Williams, Davi Jo

Fleming, Haley

Weldon, Major

Penton, Hanna

Beissel, Abby

Kyle, Alyssa

Shurden, Taylor

Hobgood, Abigail

Munoz, Leah

Campbell, Alysia

Roberts, Jodilyn

Amason, Anna Beth

Welch, Haley

Woodham, Kaylee

Lafayette

Rankin

Simpson

Newton

Yazoo

Oktibbeha

Washington

Hinds

Lee

Perry

Lee

Montgomery

Lafayette

Pearl River

Montgomery

Lee

Montgomery

Pearl River

Hinds

Pearl River

Greene

Montgomery

Simpson

Copiah

 - Short Go

 - Harley Tucker

 - Misty

 - Bam Bam

 - Oreo

 - Black Beauty

 - Dakota

 - Sam

 - Bit

 - Smokey

 - Peanut

 - Dixie

 - SF Gin and Juice

 - Freckles

 - Lily

 - Ginger

 - Ocheeta Lena

 - Champagne N Fire

 - Moon

 - Tuesday

 - Precious

 - Buck

 - EC Miss Peppy Perks

 - Sugar

-

-

377

56

80

121

66

323

304

87

339

119

355

268

376

133

267

353

229

128

27

126

178

264

84

45

1

1

Day

Day

Number Shown:

Number Shown:

13

25
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80

81

Barrel Racing (over 52 in), Jr. 12-13, 12 - 13

Barrel Racing (over 52 in), Sr. 14-15, 14 - 15

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

11

12

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

11

12

Mosely, Cin'Kyra

Mangum, Meredith

Kurts, Bella

Holcomb, Tessa

Moore, Makenzie

Lott, Morgan

Howell, Olivia

Jackson, Raven

VANDERLINDE, MARY

Ryals, Stacy Lynn

Thompson, Leah

Barber, Peyton

Hussey, Hanna

Oaks, Emilie

Abrams, Shelby

Inman, Rope

Booth, Erin

Rayborn, Ava

Freely, Colby

McCaskill, Janawa

Twiner, Lindsey

Broadus, Brianna

Thompson, Amble

Moody, Avery

Holmes

Simpson

Bolivar

Stone

Attala

Montgomery

Holmes

Lamar

Jackson

Lowndes

Copiah

Pearl River

Lee

Montgomery

Chickasaw

Alcorn

Lamar

Lamar

Oktibbeha

Holmes

Yazoo

Pearl River

Oktibbeha

Union

 - Reba

 - Starlight

 - Heza Real Easybreeze

 - Who Me?

 - Dat A Doc

 - Scooten Leo Bar

 - I'll Perk You Up

 - Ike

 - American Foxy Lady

 - Gem

 - Doc

 - Bubbasbaby Dot

 - Scarletts Express

 - Jasmine

 - El Pecos Peppy

 - Gucci

 - Bonanzas Neon Moon

 - Cody

 - Sadies French King

 - Rodger

 - Big and Stout

 - Little Dimpo Blacky

 - Paint Me Hot

 - Boss

-

-

258

78

191

181

28

289

200

101

170

439

43

123

447

281

394

433

94

107

405

205

70

125

320

368

1

1

Day

Day

Number Shown:

Number Shown:

20

19
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82

83

84

Barrel Racing (over 52 in), Sr. 16-18, 16 - 18

Stake Race - Pony (48 in and under), Jr. 8-13, 8 - 13

Stake Race - Pony (over 48-52in), Jr. 8-13, 8 - 13

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

11

12

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

Aycock, Jessica

Woodham, Ally

Bentz, Lydia

Willard, Ben

Kitchens, Morgan

Curtis, Maegan

Crenshaw, Hannah

Riley, Elisha

Cremeen, Charlie

Moss, Casey

Britt, Haley

Donovan, Kristin

Thompson, Myra

Ware, Katy Kendell

Howell, Isabella

Howard, Gabe

Freely, Cory

Tucker, Brianna

McDaniel, Randon

Thompson, Atley

Weldon, Major

Mangum, Meredith

Hill, Lydia

Vandevere, Garrett

Williams, Davi Jo

Fleming, Haley

Trotter, Katelyn

Welch, Haley

Rankin

Copiah

Stone

Union

Jones

Pontotoc

Lamar

Simpson

Washington

Yalobusha

Lincoln

Lee

Oktibbeha

Montgomery

Sunflower

Newton

Oktibbeha

Rankin

Union

Oktibbeha

Lafayette

Simpson

Lee

Yazoo

Lee

Montgomery

Washington

Simpson

 - Chances Starbrite

 - Flash

 - Missy

 - Firstdown Stride

 - Goliath

 - Cash

 - KC

 - Sam

 - Pez

 - T.J.

 - La La Native

 - Pretty Girl

 - Honey Bear

 - Midnight

 - Cannon

 - Callie

 - Cocoa

 - Buckshot

 - Oompa

 - Black Beauty

 - Prissy

 - Misty

 - Bit

 - Oreo

 - Peanut

 - Dixie

 - Dakota

 - Misfit

-

-

-

14

44

141

428

174

357

97

82

302

193

53

332

322

274

217

120

406

49

416

323

380

80

339

66

355

268

304

83

1

1

1

Day

Day

Day

Number Shown:

Number Shown:

Number Shown:

20

7

10
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85

86

Stake Race (over 52 in), Jr. 8-11, 8 - 11

Stake Race (over 52 in), Jr. 12-13, 12 - 13

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

11

12

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

11

12

Fulgham, Lena Kate

Hobgood, Abigail

Reed-Wood, Mackenzie

Penton, Hanna

Shurden, Taylor

Weldon, Major

Willard, Colby

Thompson, Hailey

Vickers, Owen

Smith, Kathryn

LaMartina, Dominick

Cates, Lakyn

Rice, Kaylee

Thompson, Leah

Lott, Morgan

Hunt, Kallie

Mosely, Cin'Kyra

Mangum, Meredith

Willcutt, Macy

Crowsey, Sarah

Barber, Peyton

Howell, Olivia

Galey, Emily

Moore, Makenzie

Chickasaw

Pearl River

Chickasaw

Pearl River

Montgomery

Lafayette

Union

Lamar

Chickasaw

Pike

Pearl River

Lee

Montgomery

Copiah

Montgomery

Pearl River

Holmes

Simpson

Lowndes

Lamar

Pearl River

Holmes

Montgomery

Attala

 - Rita

 - Champagne N Fire

 - Grace

 - Freckles

 - Ocheeta Lena

 - Siss Cool Dude

 - Tru Lia Mark

 - Bailey

 - California

 - Rocket

 - Magic

 - Babe

 - Teddy Bear

 - Doc

 - Scooten Leo Bar

 - Jo-Jo

 - Reba

 - Starlight

 - Prince

 - Hobo

 - Bubbasbaby Dot

 - I'll Perk You Up

 - Scarlett

 - Dat A Doc

-

-

392

128

389

133

229

375

426

110

396

36

147

329

228

43

289

130

258

78

435

98

123

200

288

28

1

1

Day

Day

Number Shown:

Number Shown:

24

18
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87

88

91

93

Stake Race (over 52 in), Sr. 14-15, 14 - 15

Stake Race (over 52 in), Sr. 16-18, 16 - 18

Breakaway Roping, Jr. 8-13, 8 - 13

Cutting, exhibitor 8-18, 8 - 18

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

11

12

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

11

12

1

2

3

4

5

1

2

3

Hussey, Hanna

Shelton, Mara

Thompson, Amble

McCaskill, Janawa

Freely, Colby

Oaks, Emilie

Ruth, Macy

Twiner, Lindsey

Broadus, Brianna

Abrams, Shelby

Clayton, Semaja

Dorris, Zane

Culpepper, Dalton

Aycock, Jessica

Trinkner, Kalee

Moss, Casey

Willard, Ben

Kirby, Rheanna

Garrett, Hunter

Lawley, Brianna

Crenshaw, Hannah

Woodham, Ally

Conner, Jillian

Holcomb, Rheanna

Gordon, Clark

Reeves, Stone

Wilhite, Dakota

Edington, Zachery

Cooper, Wyatt

Holder, Derek

Holder, Tyler

Cooper, Rickey

Lee

Neshoba

Oktibbeha

Holmes

Oktibbeha

Montgomery

Pontotoc

Yazoo

Pearl River

Chickasaw

Holmes

Montgomery

Rankin

Rankin

Rankin

Yalobusha

Union

Pontotoc

Tippah

Pearl River

Lamar

Copiah

Montgomery

Stone

Hinds

Pike

Alcorn

Chickasaw

Lincoln

George

George

Simpson

 - Scarletts Express

 - Chevy

 - Paint Me Hot

 - Rodger

 - Sadies French King

 - Jasmine

 - Poco March Star

 - Big and Stout

 - Little Dimpo Blacky

 - El Pecos Peppy

 - Hard Time

 - Small Fry

 - Bay Twist Lady

 - Chances Starbrite

 - Happy To Dash

 - T.J.

 - Firstdown Stride

 - Sophie

 - The Big Queen

 - CD

 - KC

 - Flash

 - Wishful

 - Sugar

 - Prontos Quickdraw

 - Blackjack

 - Black

 - Cupcake

 - Bobcat

 - Frecs Peppy San

 - Laney's Hick

 - Too Smart Too Smoke

-

-

-

-

447

188

320

205

405

281

297

70

125

394

262

280

5

14

55

193

428

299

312

132

97

44

296

148

86

35

347

412

33

140

137

85

1

1

1

1

Day

Day

Day

Day

Number Shown:

Number Shown:

Number Shown:

Number Shown:

15

17

8

3
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95

96

Dally Team Roping, exhibitor 8-18, 8 - 18

Ranch Sorting, exhibitor 8-18, 8 - 18

1

1

2

2

3

3

4

4

1

1

2

2

3

3

4

4

5

5

6

6

7

7

8

8

Willard, Ben

Willard, Colby

Edington, Zachery

Neal, Skylar

Jones, Chase

Dauler, Wyatt

Smith, Brody

Smith, Brady

Clayton, Jace

Sudbeck, Grady

Freely, Colby

Thompson, Millie

Copeland, Victoria

Shelton, Mara

Moody, Avery

Moody, Joseph

Brannan, Luke

Holder, Derek

Turner, Marlee

Wilhite, Dakota

Donovan, Kristin

Moody, Hope

ORR, TAMA

VANDERLINDE, MARY

Union

Union

Chickasaw

Chickasaw

Pontotoc

Pontotoc

Copiah

Copiah

Leake

Yazoo

Oktibbeha

Oktibbeha

Neshoba

Neshoba

Union

Union

George

George

Alcorn

Alcorn

Lee

Lee

Jackson

Jackson

 - Hotrod    (Header)

 - Codypeppy San Badger    (Heeler)

 - Cupcake    (Header)

 - Sweet    (Heeler)

 - Blaze    (Header)

 - Red    (Heeler)

 - Miss Red    (Header)

 - Flipper    (Heeler)

 - Texaco

 - Silver

 - Sadies French King

 - Sugs Dandy Pep

 - Joe

 - Molly

 - Boss

 - Abby

 - Jo Jo

 - Frecs Peppy San

 - Jake

 - Black

 - Pretty Girl

 - Ginger

 - SHEZASMOKIN CODY

 - American Foxy Lady

-

-

430

427

412

414

356

438

26

25

18

75

405

319

138

139

368

367

136

140

346

347

332

308

169

170

1

1

Day

Day

49

97

94

132

67

108

57

141

45

127

118

66

Number Shown:

Number Shown:

8

36



Class Placings

06/25/2016  02:53:54 PM Page 25 of 26

97

98

99

Goat Tying, Jr. 8-13, 8 - 13

Goat Tying, Sr. 14-18, 14 - 18

Ranch Riding Jr., 8-13, 8 - 13

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

11

12

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

11

12

1

2

3

4

5

Thompson, Atley

Thompson, Myra

Penton, Hanna

Cooper, Wyatt

Vandevere, Jewell

McCorkle, Cole

Moore, Makenzie

Howell, Olivia

Fulgham, Lena Kate

Crowsey, Sarah

Toole, Darby

Rice, Kaylee

Inman, Rope

Corley, Audrey

Freely, Colby

Moss, Casey

Thompson, Millie

Meyers, Riley

Crenshaw, Hannah

Meyers, Tyler

Lawley, Brianna

Moody, Avery

Cotten, Kali

Williams, Katie

VANDERLINDE, MARY

Noblin-Laminack, Skylar

Vickers, Owen

Edington, Zachery

Vickers, Lessie

Oktibbeha

Oktibbeha

Pearl River

Lincoln

Yazoo

Yalobusha

Attala

Holmes

Chickasaw

Lamar

DeSoto

Montgomery

Alcorn

Rankin

Oktibbeha

Yalobusha

Oktibbeha

Tate

Lamar

Tate

Pearl River

Union

Yazoo

Montgomery

Jackson

Hinds

Chickasaw

Chickasaw

Chickasaw

 - Black Beauty

 - Honey Bear

 - Freckles

 - Bobcat

 - Rascal Flatsking

 - Texas Gin

 - Dat A Doc

 - I'll Perk You Up

 - Rita

 - Hobo

 - P.A. Pretty Peponita

 - Pepper

 - Gucci

 - Smart Lil Peppy San

 - Sadies French King

 - T.J.

 - Sugs Dandy Pep

 - Reba

 - KC

 - Joes Sweet Lynx

 - CD

 - Boss

 - Yella

 - Shiftys Olena/ Echo

 - American Foxy Lady

 - Edens CK Kid

 - California

 - Lollipop

 - Honey

-

-

-

323

322

133

33

67

213

28

200

392

98

231

295

433

9

405

193

319

245

97

249

132

368

76

285

170

77

396

413

395

1

1

1

Day

Day

Day

Number Shown:

Number Shown:

Number Shown:

25

15

12
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 94Number of Classes:  726Number of Exhibitors: 

100

101

102

Ranch Riding Sr., 14-18, 14 - 18

Ranch Trail, Jr., 8-13, 8 - 13

Ranch Trail, Sr., 14-18, 14 - 18

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

11

12

1

2

3

4

5

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

11

12

Hussey, Hanna

Moss, Casey

Roark, Liz

Meyers, Tyler

Freely, Colby

Thompson, Millie

Thompson, Amble

Garrett, Hunter

Conner, Jillian

Belue, Dakota

Mitchell, Sarah

Williams, Katie

Mayhall, Alyssa

Ware, Katy Kendell

Noblin-Laminack, Skylar

Vickers, Gracie

Troulliet, Taren

Thompson, Amble

Roark, Liz

Moss, Casey

Thompson, Millie

Hussey, Hanna

Carwile, Bailey

Freely, Colby

McCaskill, Janawa

Crenshaw, Hannah

Culpepper, Dalton

Garrett, Hunter

Meyers, Tyler

Lee

Yalobusha

Yalobusha

Tate

Oktibbeha

Oktibbeha

Oktibbeha

Tippah

Montgomery

Lee

Alcorn

Montgomery

George

Montgomery

Hinds

Chickasaw

Lincoln

Oktibbeha

Yalobusha

Yalobusha

Oktibbeha

Lee

Montgomery

Oktibbeha

Holmes

Lamar

Rankin

Tippah

Tate

 - SLYING COWBOY

 - Joses Smokin Bullet

 - Must Be Rusty

 - Holly

 - Last Safari

 - Sugs Dandy Pep

 - Miss Peppy Flicka

 - Floyd

 - Wishful

 - Simply Hot Pro

 - Mr Rowdy TNT

 - Gray String Feature/Bravo

 - Sticky Catch

 - Midnight

 - Edens CK Kid

 - Lizzie

 - Southern Silver Sue

 - Miss Peppy Flicka

 - Must Be Rusty

 - Joses Smokin Bullet

 - Sugs Dandy Pep

 - SLYING COWBOY

 - Lenas Pure Wrangler

 - Last Safari

 - Rodger

 - KC

 - Chunky

 - Floyd

 - Holly

-

-

-

450

192

209

248

327

319

326

425

296

458

410

284

152

274

77

387

47

326

209

192

319

450

291

327

205

97

1

425

248

1

1

1

Day

Day

Day

Number Shown:

Number Shown:

Number Shown:

20

11

20


